between November 19, 2003 and December 8, 2018. 

IV. WHAT DOES THE PROPOSED SETTLEMENT OFFER? 

Under the terms of the parties’ proposed settlement, the following will occur if the Settlement is given final 

approval by the Court: 

A. J.B. Hunt will pay Fifteen Million Dollars ($15,000,000.00) to settle the claims of all 

Settlement Class Members. 

B. A claims administrator has been appointed by the Court to administer the Settlement.  The 

claims administrator will pay from the $15,000,000.00:  (1) Plaintiffs’ costs of litigation, up to the amount

[...]

noviembre del 2003 y el 8 de diciembre del 2018. 

IV. ¿QUÉ OFRECE EL ACUERDO PROPUESTO? 

Bajo los términos del acuerdo propuesto de las partes, lo siguiente ocurrirá si el Acuerdo es concedido la 

aprobación final de la Corte: 

A. J.B. Hunt pagará Quince Millones de Dólares ($15,000,000.00) para resolver los reclamos de 

todos los Miembros de la Clase del Acuerdo. 

B. Un administrador de reclamos ha sido asignado por la Corte para administrar el Acuerdo. El 

administrador de reclamos pagará de los $15,000,000.00: (1) los costos de litigio de los Demandantes, hasta la